Web Smart Industrial Ethernet Switch
Fiberroad's Smart Industrial Ethernet Switch FR-7S3204 is an innovative and independent product for
industrial networking. We define it as the LITE model, designed specifically for small industrial networks
and highly cost-effective. In addition to adopting industry-leading technical standards, this product can
guarantee reliable and reliable Ethernet transmissions.
⚫ A compact, all-aluminium case with a fanless
design.
⚫ The temperature from -40 to 75°C maintains

FR-I-480W-48 DIN-rail 48-55V VDC power supply with 480W/4A, , 85 to 264 VAC, or 120 to 370 VDC input, -20 to 70°C
operating temperature
Order Information
© 2022 Fiberroad Technology Co., Ltd All right reserved Page 6 of 6
For more information about Fiberroad Smart Industrial Ethernet series products,
Visit https://www.fiberroad.com or contact your local account representative.
For more information
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Fiberroad has made all effects to ensure the
accuracy of the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty. Visit our
website for the most up-to-date product information
Model Number
10/100/1000Base-T(X),
RJ45
100/1000Base-X
Port
Optical Port
Connector Option
PoE Standard
Input
Voltage
Operating
Temp.
FR-7S3204 4 2 LC — DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7S3204P 4 2 LC IEEE802.3af/at DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7S3204BT 4 2 LC IEEE802.3af/at/bt DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7S3208L 8 2 LC — DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
❖ Keep the power off during installation, wear an anti-static wrist, and ensure that the anti-static wrist
is in good contact with the skin to avoid potential safety hazards.
❖ The switch can work normally under the correct power supply. Please confirm that the power supply
voltage matches the voltage indicated by the switch.